
LastName FirstName e-mail Nominatoed by: 

Tapan Pathak tpathak2@unlnotes.unl.edu  Ken Dewey 

Hilberg Steve hberg@illinois.edu Nancy Selover 

Edwards Nathan Nathan.edwards@sdstate.edu Nancy Selover 

Zarrow Daniel dan.zarrow@rutgers.edu Dave Robinson 

Imhoff Kyle kai5024@psu.edu Paul Knight 

Wootten Adrienne 

 

Ryan Boyles 

Davis Corey 

 

Ryan Boyles 

McGuire John 

 

Ryan Boyles 

Cumbie Rebecca 

 

Ryan Boyles 

Deming Monica mdeming@ocs.ou.edu Renee McPherson 

Kloesel Kevin kkloesel@nwc.ou.edu Renee McPherson 

Stooksbury David 

 

Dennis Todey 

Houston Tamara tamara.houston@noaa.gov Lesley-Ann Dupigney-Giroux 

Wax Charlie wax@geosci.msstate.edu Nancy Selover 

Legates David legates@udel.edu Nancy Selover 

Dunkley Nyasha 

 

Nancy Selover 

     


